(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The Jewell SMI Single-Axis Analog Inclinometer
series are rugged, high precision force-balanced
inclinometers. These RoHs compliant inclinometers
are available in three different versions (D, L, & S
Series), with either a connector or a pin option, and
varying input and output speciÀcations in order to

D
PIN SMIP-D-90 02550307-006
CONNECTOR SMIC-D-30 02550308-003 CONNECTOR SMIC-D-90 02550308-006
L
PIN SMIP-L-30 02550330-003
L
PIN SMIP-L-90 02550330-006
CONNECTOR SMIC-L-30 02550331-003 CONNECTOR SMIC-L-90 02550331-006
S
PIN SMIP-S-30 02550303-003
S
PIN SMIP-S-90 02550303-006
CONNECTOR SMIC-S-30 02550304-003 CONNECTOR SMIC-S-90 02550304-006
 PART # MODEL # LENGTH ft (m)
879605-001 DSI-CBL-006-1 6 (1.83)
879605-002 DSI-CBL-010-1 10 (3.05)
879605-007 DSI-CBL-02M-1 6.56 (2)
879605-008 DSI-CBL-03M-1 9.84 (3)
879605-015 DSI-CBL-15M-1 49.21 (15)
879605-016 DSI-CBL-24M-1 78.75 (24)
879605-020 DSI-CBL-05M-1 16.4 (5)
879605-021 DSI-CBL-100M-1 328.1 (100)
879605-022 DSI-CBL-85M-1 278.9 (85)
879605-023 DSI-CBL-82M-1 269.1 (82)
879605-024 DSI-CBL-68M-1 223.1 (68)
879605-025 DSI-CBL-52M-1 170.6 (52)
879605-026 DSI-CBL-40M-1 131.2 (40)
879605-027 DSI-CBL-10M-1 32.8 (10)
879605-028 DSI-CBL-020-1 20 (6.10)
CONNECTOR CABLE